

mmayse

Read Name - Jogiya Chahi Road to Bajranghah
Sthanga R.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Taiveri gang

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 948

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Pawan Kumar

Sch. XLV-Form No. 13a					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st Year maintainance Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road — construction					
of road from					
Yogayachahi road					
To Bagrangbali sthan					
Tak					
Agency: — Pawan kumar					
Makurwa					
Aggrement No — 80/SBD/MMQSY/20-21					
Date of star — 14.12.2021					
Actual Date of completion					
— 04.01.2024					

Date of entry: 26.12.24

Item ①	Restoration of				
15.1	rain curb - do -				
24.30m ^s	3	30	0.90	0.30	
12.60m ^s	2	30	0.70	0.30	
16.20m ^s	3	30	0.60	0.30	
18.24m ^s	2	30	0.80	0.30	
3.60m ^s	1	20	0.60	0.30	
74.94 m ^s	@ Rs 404.06 / m ^s				
	= Rs 30280.00				

Item ②	Maintenance of				
15.2	earthen shoulder				
	- do - -				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
108 m ² =	4	30	0.90		
54 m ² =	3	30	0.60		
45 m ² =	2	30	0.75		
63 m ² =	3	30	0.70		
78 m ² =	4	30	0.65		
72 m ² =	3	30	0.80		
42 m ² =	2	30	0.70		
462 m ² @	Rs 60.28 / m ²				
					= Rs 27849.00
Item ③	Maintenance of				
15.7	Home Pipe culvert -				
100 @	Rs 1166.58 each				
					= Rs 1167.00
Item ④	Maintenance of				
15.9	Road sign				
0.15 km @	Rs 1104.50 / km				
					= Rs 166.00
Item ⑤	Maintenance of				
15.11	200 m and kilometer				
0.18 km @	622.49 / km				
					= Rs 112.00
Item ⑥	Cutting of branches				
15.12 (1)	of trees - do -				
3 Nos @	113.14 each				
					= Rs 341.00
Item ⑦	Cutting of shrubs				
15.12 (1)	from road way -				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12 nos @ Rs 6.98 each					
			Rs		84.00
Item ⑧ White washing					
15-13 two coats - do -					
14.76 m ² = 4	6.15	0.60	Sides		
4.92 m ² = 2	6.15	0.40	= Top		
0.96 m ² = 4	0.60	0.40	Front		
20.64 m ² @ Rs 16.93/m ²					
			Rs		349.00
Total Amt Rs					60348.00
Add 12% GST Rs					7242.00
1% LC Rs					603.00
S. fee Rs					410.00
Gross Amt Rs					68603.00
less 2.51% below 1% Rs					1722.00
Net Payable Rs					66881.00
Sr 26.12.24 J.E					
(Signature)					
Material statement					
① Soil					74.94 m ²
Sr 26.12.24 J.E					